District Council
of
Z# Mallala

ORGANISATION
Dublin Community Club
Mallala Economic Development Board

Mallala Economic Development Board and Dublin
Community Club

Mallala & Districts Historical Society
Two Wells & District Tourism and Trade Association
Two Wells & Districts Tourism and Trade Association

Two Wells & Environs Strategic Planning Committee

2002-03

PROJECT
Dublin Town Entry Statements
Town Signage and Marketing

Town Coordinator

Showcasing the pastoral development of the district
Pt Gawler Platform/Jetty and Car Park Project
Adelaide Plains Regional Visitor Information Centre

Business Resource Facilities

COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS FUND — Successful Applicants

AMOUNT
$2,000
$6,000

$15,000

$8,000
$7,000
$5,000

$7,400



