

COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS FUND – Successful Applicants

2002-03

ORGANISATION	PROJECT	AMOUNT
Dublin Community Club	Dublin Town Entry Statements	\$2,000
Mallala Economic Development Board	Town Signage and Marketing	\$6,000
Mallala Economic Development Board and Dublin Community Club	Town Coordinator	\$15,000
Mallala & Districts Historical Society	Showcasing the pastoral development of the district	\$8,000
Two Wells & District Tourism and Trade Association	Pt Gawler Platform/Jetty and Car Park Project	\$7,000
Two Wells & Districts Tourism and Trade Association	Adelaide Plains Regional Visitor Information Centre	\$5,000
Two Wells & Environs Strategic Planning Committee	Business Resource Facilities	\$7,400